zsalon

AT WYNN PALACE



HAIR SERVICES

HAIRCUT
Men
Women

Aged 6 years and under

BLOW DRY
Men
Women

e Short
e Medium

e long

COLOR SERVICES
1 Process

2 Process

Highlights / Lowlights
Half Head

Full Head

PERMS

Classic Perm
Digital Perm

Straightening

HAIR UP-DO

Stylist

550
750
350

350

450
500
550

850
1,100

1,100
1,500

1,600 up
2,000 up
1,500 up

550



CLASSIC BARBER

AROMA WET SHAVE 400
The wet shave is the ultimate barber
experience, perfect for any skin type.

BEARD TRIM 250
Maintain a healthy and clean beard or
moustache with regular trim and treatment.

HAIR TREATMENTS

Allow our team of stylists to customize a hair
treatment tailored to suit your personal needs.
For thicker, smoother and straighter hair —

we have something for everyone.

KERATIN SMOOTHING TREATMENT

This smoothing treatment improves the condition
of your hair by creating a protective protein layer
around each hair follicle that eliminates frizz and
smoothes the cuticle. The end result is smooth
frizz-free hair with a radiant shine.

Service charge is subject to the advice by our
Stylist after consultation.

KERASTASE TREATMENTS

® Réparateur

e Fusio-Dose

* Booster

e Chronologiste

e Sensidote Dermo-calm

Service charges are subject to the advice by our
Stylist after consultation.



NAIL ESSENTIALS

Our nail services are enriched with vitamins

and minerals to ensure long-lasting hydration
for your skin and nails. We offer classic and gel

polishes that will suit any occasion.

Palace Manicure

Palace Pedicure

Classic Manicure

Classic Pedicure

Soft Gel Manicure
Soft Gel Pedicure

TREATMENT ADDITIONS
Paraffin

French Polish

Polish Change

Gel Polish Change

Removal of Gel Polish

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

380
520

320
460

580
680

200

80
200
350
150

15 minutes Head and Shoulder Vitality Massage 300

An additional charge of MOP 400 is applicable

for services available in-room.
All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10%

service charge.



CANCELLATION POLICY

We understand that sometimes it is necessary to
reschedule your appointment.

We kindly ask you to please notify The Salon

6 hours prior to your scheduled appointment
time to avoid a 50% charge of the treatment
fee. For no-show appointments and cancellation
less than 6 hours, the full treatment fee will be
charged.
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