

# HAIR SERVICES

	Stylist
HAIRCUT	
Men	550
Women	750
Aged 6 years and under	350
BLOW DRY	
Men	350
Women	
• Short	450
• Medium	500
• Long	550
COLOR SERVICES	
1 Process	850
2 Process	1,100
Highlights / Lowlights	
Half Head	1,100
Full Head	1,500
PERMS	
Classic Perm	1,600 up
Digital Perm	2,000 up
Straightening	1,500 up
HAIR UP-DO	550

### CLASSIC BARBER

### AROMA WET SHAVE

400

The wet shave is the ultimate barber experience, perfect for any skin type.

### **BEARD TRIM**

250

Maintain a healthy and clean beard or moustache with regular trim and treatment.

### HAIR TREATMENTS

Allow our team of stylists to customize a hair treatment tailored to suit your personal needs. For thicker, smoother and straighter hair – we have something for everyone.

## KERATIN SMOOTHING TREATMENT

This smoothing treatment improves the condition of your hair by creating a protective protein layer around each hair follicle that eliminates frizz and smoothes the cuticle. The end result is smooth frizz-free hair with a radiant shine.

Service charge is subject to the advice by our Stylist after consultation.

### KÉRASTASE TREATMENTS

- Réparateur
- Fusio-Dose
- Booster
- Chronologiste
- Sensidote Dermo-calm

Service charges are subject to the advice by our Stylist after consultation.

#### NAIL ESSENTIALS

Our nail services are enriched with vitamins and minerals to ensure long-lasting hydration for your skin and nails. We offer classic and gel polishes that will suit any occasion.

Palace Manicure	380
Palace Pedicure	520
Classic Manicure	320
Classic Pedicure	460
Soft Gel Manicure	580
Soft Gel Pedicure	680
TREATMENT ADDITIONS	
Paraffin	200
French Polish	80
Polish Change	200
Gel Polish Change	350
Removal of Gel Polish	150

### **ADDITIONAL SERVICES**

15 minutes Head and Shoulder Vitality Massage 300

An additional charge of MOP 400 is applicable for services available in-room.

All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge.

### **CANCELLATION POLICY**

We understand that sometimes it is necessary to reschedule your appointment.

We kindly ask you to please notify The Salon 6 hours prior to your scheduled appointment time to avoid a 50% charge of the treatment fee. For no-show appointments and cancellation less than 6 hours, the full treatment fee will be charged.



avenida da nave desportiva, cotai, macau tel (853) 8889 8889 fax (853) 8889 8890 wynnpalace.com